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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Holmes-Pdut1252
Champions Westlake

9.050 9.550 8.9009.550 37.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Farias1246
Sunburst

8.900 8.900 8.8008.900 35.500
2 6T 4T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Williams1256
AAGI

8.450 9.100 8.6509.200 35.400
6 5 2 3 3T

3T

McKenzie Brown1250
United

8.750 9.150 8.6008.900 35.400
4 4 4T 4T 3T

3T

Grace Smith1255
AAGI

8.600 9.300 8.6008.600 35.100
5 2T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Charlotte Pierce1259
Sunburst

8.800 8.900 8.5008.600 34.800
3 6T 6T 6 6 

6 

Madison Thomas1251
United

7.800 9.300 7.6009.100 33.800
7 2T 3 7 7 

7 
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